Ipswich: 11 November 2021

R1
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19:19 11 Nov

NAME

Sushi Mango
Cincinnati Lana
Hunch
Comradeship
Burnt Briar
Cincinnati Hope
Iconic

Me And You
Spring Lilli

Petite Swagger

R3
19:55

IH

RESE Qv

AR
(=)

19:55 11 Nov

NAME

Special Cyndie
Fire Drill

This Is Real
Capture Bart
Security Code
Enthusiastic
Red Fire Ball
Magical Cyndie
Hopeful Lana

Hoof It Hank

Garrard's Horse & Hound
4th/5th Grade 520m

TRAINER

Tarquin Neal
Cyndie Elson
Tony Brett

Blair Guthrie
Clifford Houston
Cyndie Elson
Peter Wilson
David Bailey
Karen Tribe

Karen Tribe

TRAINER

Cyndie Elson
Roan Enright
Tom Tzouvelis
Robert Jacobsen
Gregory Stella
Tony Brett
Renald Attard
Cyndie Elson
Cyndie Elson

Robert Essex

Kennel closes 18:34

PRIZE MONEY
$7,300

$4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350
$4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350

LAST 4

5142

3222

1

7126

21

2432

12

331

6253

4583

PRIZE MONEY
$7,300

BEST T/D

30.67

NBT

NBT

31.12

NBT

NBT

NBT

30.91

31.21

31.10

$4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350
$4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350

LAST 4

7614

3321

6125

3385

3743

1225

4145

2417

8655

7748

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

30.85

30.40

30.50

NBT

30.93

30.51

30.46

31.40

31.15

30.59

R2 Dover & Sons
19:37 | 5th Grade 732m
19:37 11 Nov

NAME
Split Sound

1

Danielle Keeping
Vacant Box
She's Precocious
Vacant Box
Rottnest Blues
Vacant Box

Oh So Sassy

oo| o Il ~ OO

R4 Lest We Forget
20:19 | 3rd/4th Grade 520m
20:19 11 Nov

NAME

Dynamic Bill

w/-= IMmpact

Love Game
Luminosity
Feel The Beat

Magic Prince

~ o [ ~ O3

7 What A Debacle

B Magical Bill

TRAINER

Edmund Makowiecki

Selena Zammit

Brent Kline

Jamie Hosking

Andrew Webb

TRAINER

Cyndie Elson
Kevin Ellis

Cyndie Elson
Serena Lawrance
Lyndall Brand
Raymond Burman
Tony Brett

Cyndie Elson

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$7,825

$5,215 - $1,490 - $745 - $375

$5.2K - $1.5K - $750 - $380
LAST4  BESTT/D
7648 44.53
4468 NBT
8352 NBT
4725 NBT
5136 NBT

PRIZE MONEY

$7,300

$4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350

$4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350
LAST4  BESTT/D
5476 30.95
1114 30.09
3157 30.81
3134 30.48
8763 30.51
1415 30.52
2213 30.62
2225 30.16

Page 1 of 3



Ipswich: 11 November 2021

20:40 | OPEN 630m
20:40 11 Nov

=7-= Austrian Beauty

3 Brockie Magic

n Micks Recall

5 sunburst

E Austrian Legend

Jimary Dynamite

E It's A Trick

Tab Ipswich Sprint F

R7
21:25 | OPEN 431m
21:2511 Nov
NAME

Elastic Bairn
:2.: Jacobus
E—

3 Valdos
n Spring Duty

5 WegGetlt
E Spring Rock
Land Down Under
E Mitchell Street
7
,,9; Ringbark Cutie
o~ 4
” . .
..10 High Suite

R5 Past Members Trophy F

TRAINER

Karen Kleinhans
Robert Peschke
Raymond Burman
Jamie Hosking
Tom Tzouvelis
Robert Peschke
Malcolm Ross

Paul Cauchi

TRAINER

Serena Lawrance
Tony Apap

Steve Woods
Pauline Byers
Serena Lawrance
Pauline Byers
Serena Lawrance
Tom Tzouvelis
Shane Topping

Matthew Heilbronn

Kennel closes 18:34

PRIZE MONEY
$12,600

$8,400 - $2,400 - $1,200 - $600
$8.4K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $600

LAST 4

5616

2527

41F3

1142

AN

4868

5876

6418

PRIZE MONEY
$12,600

BEST T/D

37.41

NBT

36.97

36.90

36.90

NBT

37.71

37.15

$8,400 - $2,400 - $1,200 - $600
$8.4K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $600

LAST 4

4514

2113

6411

4323

2224

3332

5522

1151

3165

6455

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

24.73

24.91

25.08

25.30

24.89

24.87

25.03

24.78

24.93

25.17

\

TDOGS

.com.au
R6 Tab Ipswich Gold Cup (g2) C PRIZE MONEY
21:04 | OPEN 520m $12,600
21:04 11 Nov $8,400 - $2,400 - $1,200 - $600
$8.4K - $2.4K - $1.2K - $600
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Kooringa Lucy Mitchell Northfield 3242 30.53
—
=7-= Sunshine Delight Paul Mcilveen 1212 30.72
E—
3 Pokie Payout Peter Sullivan 3254 30.16
Little Byrnes John Catton 1432 30.24
5 Fernando Blaze Paul Graham 1713 30.57
E Lucky Lance Robert Ayres 1262 30.31
Orchestrate Tony Brett 6F12 30.42
E Davey Fawner Raymond Burman 1542  30.35
79" Luminosit. S L 3134 3048
e/ y erena Lawrance .
’
.](n Impact Kevin Ellis 1114 30.09

RS Tab Ipswich Gold Cup (g2) F PRIZE MONEY
2150 | OPEN 520m $110,000
21:50 11 Nov $75,000 - $20,000 - $10,000 - $5,000
$75K - $20K - $10K - $5K
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D

n Captain Bizarre Kerry Bussian 711 30.47
—
=2= Extra Malt Leanne Hall 1111 3034
E—

3 Strategise Tom Tzouvelis 6521 30.49
. Louis Rumble Stephen Kavanagh 1121 30.28

5 Showdown Tom Tzouvelis 2171 30.38
E Lily Monelli Tom Tzouvelis 1531 30.19
Spring Kono Pauline Byers 3351 30.10
B Spotted Elk Graham Hall 6321 30.33
e,
,/9; Lucky Lance Robert Ayres 1262 30.31
-~ .
'
ﬂ(n Davey Fawner Raymond Burman 1542 30.35

Page 2 of 3



Ipswich: 11 November 2021 Kennel closes 18:34 THEDDG}\

.com.gau
RO Gj Walsh & Co PRIZE MONEY R10 www.ipswichgreyhounds.com PRIZE MONEY
5208 | 5th Grade 520m $7,300 2227 | 5th Grade 520m $7,300
22:08 11 Nov $4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350 22:27 11 Nov $4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350
$4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350 $4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Interrogate Tony Brett 3332 30.73 1 Waltzing Mickey Jamie Hosking 5232 31.72
— —
=7-= Call Me Rip Tony Apap 3333 30.49 =7-= Hopeful Bill Cyndie Elson 3742 30.68
E— E—

3 Mere Magic Raymond Burman 1534 30.67 3 First Slip Warren Nicholls 7138 NBT
n Talk It Up Tom Tzouvelis 2524  30.82 Glittering Zac Casey Dargusch 8177  30.61
5 Light My Flyer Lyndall Brand 4465  30.58 5 samaai Tom Tzouvelis 4322 NBT
E Sweet Indie Merv Page 8354  30.44 E Lala Sister Girl Robert Essex 1126 30.52
Sleek Rumble Stephen Kavanagh 3152  30.86 Walloon Babe Merv Page 1628 NBT
E Hopeful Hope Cyndie Elson 1427 30.46 E Big Boy Benji Raymond Burman 5453 30.84

e : 707 i
,9/ Hopeful Lana Cyndie Elson 8655  31.15 ,9/ Hopeful Lana Cyndie Elson 8655  31.15
-~ . L 4
A A
.](ﬂ Hoof It Hank Robert Essex 7748  30.59 .](n Dynamo Waz Cyndie Elson 5588  31.56
R11 Chase Newspaper PRIZE MONEY R12 White Rose Boarding Kennels PRIZE MONEY
22:47 | 5th Grade 520m $7,300 23:03 | M5520m $7,300
22:47 11 Nov $4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350 23:03 11 Nov $4,865 - $1,390 - $695 - $350
$4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350 $4.9K - $1.4K - $700 - $350
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Marie Colin Graham 3526 31.31 n Grand Carter Kevin Kemp 52F3 31.24
— —
a)m o ) a)m .
w/-= Flying Yuna Greg Deering 6564 30.90 .21 Savage Victor Tony Brett 2234 30.59
E— E—
3 Squisito Tom Tzouvelis 4212 NBT 3 Dark Bandit Roan Enright 2232 30.61
n Jackie's Star Lawrence Topping 3383  30.88 Blazing Penske Will Dorsamy 7737  31.31
5 Lucky Lindy Merv Page 5227  NBT 5 KeyWest Ned Snow 3534 30.67
E Zipping Rafferty Terry Priest 4752  31.25 E Lil Bit Foxy Jeanette Cauchi 2272 31.00
Alarm Response Gerard Bowe 5144  NBT Steal Away Colin Graham 7243  30.82
E Dynamite Cyndie Cyndie Elson 3225  30.95 B Go Emmy Go Robert Jacobsen 8671 31.02
iy LY XY
,,9; Hoof It Hank Robert Essex 7748  30.59 ,/9; Night Shift Gerald Corrigan 5513  30.98
-~ 4 -~ .
A A
..1@ Dynamo Waz Cyndie Elson 5588  31.56 ﬂ(n Jimary Star Malcolm Ross 3175  30.90
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